damen der elskede sin dreng
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Across Down
2. hammer 1. crawl
4. wings 3. escape/get away
6. still/anyway 5. everywhere

7. to dissapear 7. terrible




10. nothing
11. feathers
14. to close
15. to tickle
16. fools/idiots
18. reasons

. a board/plank
. a rope/string

12.
13.
17.
19.

happened

pester/beg for like a child
to suck

a nail



